0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

460
0
0

2.500

-
1 TOTKL I 781,211

Page 4 of 125

G \fmgrpvrreasury\Rates\FLORlDA~OO6 Florida Consolidated Rate Flmg\MFRs\MFR EL data\A HldHd412s XIS

I 1
Holiday Ha~sr8~S-t
Docket No 060368. WS Explanation
Schedule Yeat Ended 2004 ,” Sewict
Historic 1x1 or Projected I I 1

n
L

G \~ngrp\Treasury\Raler\FLORlDAUOO6 Fhnlda Consolidated Rate RPogUIFRsUdFR (L dataw HldH-6412s XIS

777 3.989 895

10,811

Page 13of 125

G \nnsrp\Treasury\Rates\FLORIDA\ZODG Flonda Consolidated Rate Fdmg\MFRs\MFR 8 dataw HldH-6412s XIS

(7.707)

Page 140f 125

G \fmgrp\Treasury\Rales\FLORlDA~~6 Flonda Consolidated Rate Flmg\MFRs\MFR (I dataM HldH-6412s XIS

Paw 15af 125

Schsdule of Sewer Plant in Servlce By Primary Account
Test Year Average balance
Holiday Haven
Docket No. 060368-WS Page: 3o f5
Test Year Ending 12/31/05 Preparer: Robert M. Griffin
Hlstoncal [ X 1 Projected [ 1

Florida Publlc Service Commission

Scheme: A-6

Explanation: Provide the month ending Adjusted balances for Sewer Plant In Service by primary accouht for each month of the Test Year and the ending balance for the prior year.

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8) (9) (10) (11) (12) (13)
Line A a t  Prior Year
No. No. Account Name 12/31/04 Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun , JUI . Aug ~ Sep oct Nov
1 INTANGIBLE PLANT
2 351.1 Organizalion 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 389.1 Other Plant 8 Msc. Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 COLLECTION PLANT
6 353.2 Land &Land Rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 354.2 Structures B Improvements 33.452 33,452 33.452 33,452 33.452 33,452 33,452 33.452 33,452 33.452 33.452 33,452
8 355.2 Power QeneraUon Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
9 360.2 Collection Sewers - Force 2.275 2,275 2.275 2.275 2.275 2.275 2.275 2,275 2.275 2.275 2.275 2.672
10 361 2 Collection Sewers - Gravity 137,266 137.266 137.266 137.266 137,266 137.266 137.266 137,266 137.266 137.266 137.266 137.266
11 362.2 Spedal Collecting Structures 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 363 2 Services to Customers 5.012 5,012 5.012 5,012 5.012 5.012 5,012 5.012 5.012 5.012 5,012 5.012
13 364 2 Flow Measuring Devices 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 365.2 Flow Measuring Installations 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 389.2 Other Plant 8 Msc Equtpment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
16 SYSTEM PUMPING PLANT
17 353.3 Land 8 Land Rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
18 354.3 Structures 8 Improvements 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
19 355.3 Power Qeneration Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 370.3 Receiving Wells 2,500 2.500 2,500 2,500 2.500 2,500 2,500 2,500 2.500 2,500 2.500 2,500

22 389.3 Other Plant 8 Msc. Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 TREATMENT AND DISPOSAL PLANT
24 353.4 Land B Land Rlghk 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 354.4 Structures 8 Improvements 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
26 355.4 Power Generation Equipmefit 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
27 380.4 Treatment 8 Dispmal Equipment 276.922 276.922 276.922 276.922 276.922 276,922 276.922 276,922 280,026 280.026 280.026 280.026
28 381.4 Plant Sewers 186,866 156.866 186,866 186.866 186.866 186,866 186.866 186,866 186.866 136.866 186.866 186.866
29 382.4 Outfall Sewer Lines 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 389.4 Other Plant 8 Misc. Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
31 RECLAIMED WATER TREATMENT PLANT
32 353.5 Land 8 Land Rights 108.433 108.433 108,433 108,433 108,433 108.433 108,433 108,433 105.433 108,433 108.433 108,433
33 354.5 Structures & Improvements 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
34 355 5 Power Generation Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
35 371.5 Pumping Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
36 374.5 Reus, Distribution Resewom 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

38 381.5 PlantSewers 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
39 389.5 Other Plan1 8 Misc. Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
40 RECLAIMED WATER DISTRIBUTION PLANT
41 352.6 Franchbes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
42 353.6 Land 8 Land Rlghts 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
43 354.6 Structures 8 lmpmvemenk 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
44 355.6 Power Generation Equlpmeni 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0